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Project Manager USA, Inc. (DBA PM America) is a Minority-owned, SBA 8(a) Certified & HUBZone Certified,
Small Business Enterprise. We offer specialized IT Security / Cybersecurity, IT Project Management, and
Training Services to the Federal Gov't & Corporate America. PM America is the home of Center of
Advanced Study in Cyber Security (CAS in CS) Technology Test Lab. PM America has been recognized by
“ClO Review” magazine as one of the “20 Most Promising Configuration Management Solution Providers
-2017”, and by “Gov-CIO Outlook” magazine as one of the “Top 10 Security Solution Providers —2018”.

SAM UEI: ERQ4Y2ZLTA85 m DUNS: 173533303

IT Security/Cybersecurity & Privacy Services: IT Project Management Services:
o Threat Modeling / Security Code Review / CDM Cloud/Digital Transformation Services

o]

Penetration Testing: Black Box / White Box / Grey Box o Earn Value Management (EVM)

Risk Management Framework (RMF) o IT Project Portfolio Management

Cyber Security Framework (CSF) o Agile Software Development & Testing
Computer / Digital Forensics Services o Data Governance & Section 508 Services
Database Security / Web Application Security Training Services:

Security Vulnerability Scanning Services o
FISMA Compliance Audits & OMB Control Audits o
Security Assessment and Authorization (A&A) (& ATO) o
Independent Verification & Validation (IV&V) Services o
o
o
o

CompTIA Trainings: A+/Net+/Security+
Cyber Trainings: ISC2 CISSP, CAP, CISM
Project Management Training: PMP
Microsoft, Oracle, CISCO Trainings
Leadership Development Trainings

HR / Section 508 / OSHA Trainings
Agency-specific Custom Trainings

Security Risk Assessment Services & Contingency Planning
Firewall Services / Network Services / Helpdesk
Privacy Services: PTA, PIA, SORN, etc. (PIl Data Protection)
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Please Call Us for a free Security Risk Assessment
E-mail: Info@pm-america.com ; Web: https://pm-america.com
Address: 101 Lakeforest Blvd., Suite 300, Gaithersburg, MD 20877

Phone: Toll Free#t 1-855-1T-FISMA / Work# 202-412-8986

Partnership:

Microsoft
CompTIA
Pearson Vue
DELL, HP
Cisco
Adobe

SBA 8(a)
and
SBA HUBZone
Certified Biz

ISO Certified:
* 1SO-9001
* 1SO-20000
* 1SO-27001

GSAIT
Schedule
Contract#

GS-35F-0333V

Product
Services Code:
(PSC): R425

NAICS Codes:
541519
519290
541330
541511
541512
541513
541611
541618
541690
541990
611420
611430

MDOT Certified

e MBE
* DBE
e SBE
*  SBR

Coming Soon...
+  CMMI L3 (SVC)
+  CMMI L3 (DEV)
« CMMC
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